
PARTS LIST

2019.01.09



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Chassis 1
Pump 3
Fittings and unloader 5
Belt and pulley 7
Hose reel 9
Default accessories 11
Recommended spare parts 13



1

4

1

12

7

19

11

18

6

15
16 9

2

8

14

3

17

5
10

13 20

Chassis
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2017.11.02
2015.12.09



2

Chassis
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2017.11.02
2015.12.09

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
1 31000737 1 CHASSIS
2 31000720 1 HANDLE LONG CD
3 31000719 1 POIGNEE COURTE
4 31000721 1 BEQUILLE
5 31000741 2 BUTEE D'AXE
6 31000772 1 AXLE TUBE 14.75 INCH COATED
7 31000768 1 AXLE 3/4 INCH DIA X 20.50 INCH
8 31000687 2 GROMMET BLACK FOR 1/8 METAL
9 31000686 5 PASSE-FIL
10 31000681 2 PATIN CAOUTCHOUC 2,5 POUCES
11 31000738 1 CARTER AR COURROIE
12 31000739 1 CARTER AV COURROIE
13 31000774 2 ROUE COMPLETE 11 POUCES
14 31000725 2 CABOCHON D'AXE
15 31000740 1 CROCHET A VIS AVEC ECROU
16 31000707 1 EQUERRE DE REGLAGE
17 31000722 1 BOULON A ŒIL 3/8 POUCES
18 31000688 1 CROCHET
19 31000771 1 RAIL SET 1 PC PUMP MOUNTING
20 31000691 6 RONDELLE PLATE 3/4
21 31000699 2 BOULON 1/4-20 X 1 INCH [1]
22 31000701 4 VIS 3/8 -16X1 POUCES [1]
23 31000704 3 RONDELLE PLATE 1/4 [1]
24 31000706 12 RONDELLE INOX 3/8 [1]
25 31000710 14 ECROU NYLSTOP 1/4-20 [1]
26 31000712 7 ECROU NYLSTOP 3/8-16 [1]
27 31000713 6 RONDELLE D'ARRET 5/16 [1]
28 31000689 4 VIS M8 1,25X16MM [1]
29 31000692 3 VIS TRCC 1/4-20X3/4 [1]
30 31000693 8 VIS TRCC 1/4-20X1 [1]
31 31000700 2 VIS 5/16-24 X 3/4 POUCES [1]
32 31000703 2 BOLT 3/8-16 X 2 1/4 INCH [1]
33 31000714 8 RONDELLE NYLON 8 [1]
34 31000715 8 VIS TETE PHILIPS 8X3/8 [1]
35 31000727 8 ECROU INSERT [1]
36 31000781 1 VIS 1/4-20X2 [1]

Part Notes:
[1] - HARDWARE NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY



3

4 5 6 7 8

1
2

11

19
20

21
22

23
24

25

12
13

14
16

28
29

30

34

3
10

27

9

1

2
3

15
17 18

26

31
32

33

35
36 37

39
40

41

38

42
44

43

20
45

  

100 101 102 103 104 105

2(6)

7(1)

9(1)

16 (3)

37 (1)

39 (1)

22 (1)

33 (1)

 

3(6)

30(3)

12(3)
32(3)

45
11(3)

16(3)

14(3)
15(3)

Pump
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2017.11.02
2015.12.09



4

Pump
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2017.11.02
2015.12.09

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
0 31000813 1 COMPLETE PUMP FOR 3-37
1 31000663 6 PLUG
2 6 Part of Position104
3 6 Part of Position 100
4 31000598 8 SCREW M6X40 UNI 5931 [1]
5 909100188 8 CIRCLIPS
6 31000656 1 TETE DE CYLINDRE [1]
7 31000594 1 O-RING Ø17.5X2
8 31000603 1 PLUG 1/2 INCH
9 31000597 1 JOINT TORIQUE Ø14X1.78
10 301001135 1 BOUCHON FILETÉ
11 3 Part of Position 105
12 3 Part of Position 102
13 31000665 3 PISTON GUIDE
14 3 Part of Position 102
15 3 Part of Position 102
16 3 Part of Position 102
17 31000664 3 GUIDE PISTON
18 31000655 1 CYLINDER HEAD
19 31000626 1 ROULEMENT 6304
20 31000612 2 SNAP RING Ø52
21 31000627 1 SNAP RING DE20 UNI7435-75
22 1 Part of Position 104
23 31000662 1 DISC
24 31000661 1 OIL INDICATOR
25 31000660 1 FLANGE
26 31000609 8 SCREW M6X16 UNI 5931
27 31000605 1 BOUCHON HUILE
28 909100177 3 ECROU HEX M8 SW13X5
29 909100178 3 ANNEAU DE JOINT
30 3 Part of Position 101
31 301001486 3 RONDELLE
32 3 Part of Position 103
33 3 Part of Position 104
34 31000659 3 PISTON GUIDE
35 31000658 3 PISTON GUIDE
36 301001555 3 BOULON
37 1 Part of Position 104
38 31000657 1 CRANKCASE COVER
39 301003043 1 JOINT TORIQUE D.10,82X1,78
40 301003044 1 BOUCHON FILETE
41 31000666 4 SCREW 6X16 DIN 912
42 31000669 1 KEY 8X7X36
43 31000647 1 BEARING HK 4516 US VERSION
44 31000668 1 CRANKSHAFT - SOLID SHAFT
45 106522479 1 JOINT
100 31000576 1 KIT CLAPETS 6 PCS
101 31000586 1 KIT PISTONS TETES CERAMIQUES 3 PCS [2]
102 31000588 1 KIT JOINTS D'EAU 3 PCS
103 31000587 1 KIT JOINTS HUILE 3 PCS [1]
104 31000589 1 KIT DE JOINTS TORIQUES [1]

Part Notes:
[1] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[2] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE PERIOD



5

4

2

1

8

13

12

3

9

11 10

5

7

14
15

16

17

Fittings and unloader
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2017.11.02
2015.12.09



6

Fittings and unloader
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2017.11.02
2015.12.09

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
1 31000785 1 ECROU DE GRAISSAGE HP 6MPX6MP
2 31000807 1 VANNE BY-PASS 4500 PSI W/EZ
3 31000783 1 RACCORD D ENTREE BYPASS 1/2 IN W 1/4 IN
4 31000796 1 RACCORD MALE 3/8MPTX3/8
5 31000795 1 RACCORD MALE 1/4MPTX3/8
7 31000798 1 SERRE CABLE 3/8 INCH X 18 INCH
8 31000782 1 SURPREUSSEUR THERMIQUE 1/4 INCH
9 31000806 1 RACCORD 3/4-14BPX3/4GH
10 31000784 1 RACCORD DETERGENT 3 TO 5 GMP
11 31000787 1 ADAPTATEUR 3/8 BSPPX3/8 FPT
12 106408243 1 TUBE TRANSPARENT DE 5M 1/4INCH
13 6400240 1 CRÉPINE D'ASPIRATION
14 1600493 1 RACCORD RAPIDE MALE HP EN 3/8
15 1801075 1 ANNEAU DE JOINT
16 1602945 1 RACCORD RAPIDE NITO 3/4"F
17 3001237 1 JOINT



7

5

2

1

3

4

Belt and pulley
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2017.11.02
2015.12.09



8

Belt and pulley
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2017.11.02
2015.12.09

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
1 31000730 1 PULLEY 2 GR 3V SH 3.00 DIA
2 31000755 1 BUSHING 3/4 INCH JAX
3 31000731 1 PULLEY 2 GR 3V SH 6.00 DIA
4 31000779 1 BUSHING 24MM SH
5 31000742 2 COURROIE 3VX 33-1/2 INCH



9

1

7

5 6

2

5

16

8

9
15

11

12

13

44

15

10
12

14

3 17

Hose reel
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2017.11.02
2017.05.29



10

Hose reel
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2017.11.02
2017.05.29

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
1 31000823 1 HANDLE LONG
2 31000824 1 MOUNTING PLATE
3 31000825 1 KIT ENROULEUR HP
4 31000826 2 RACCORD 6MP X 6FP
5 31000705 8 RONDELLE PLATE 5/16
6 31000711 4 NUT NYLOCK 5/16-18
7 31000710 4 ECROU NYLSTOP 1/4-20
8 31000694 4 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4-20X1 1/2 INCH
9 31000804 1 TUYAU NOIR PC5000
10 31000827 1 RACCORD 6BSPP X 6MP
11 31000828 1 RACCORD 3/8 BSPP X 3/8 FPT
12 31000829 2 JOINT 0.68X0.937X0.083
13 106402075 1 COUPLEUR RAPIDE F 3/8 INCH
14 1600493 1 RACCORD RAPIDE MALE HP EN 3/8
15 31000830 2 COUDE 3/8F X 3/8M
16 31000831 4 BOLT 5/16 INCH X 1 INCH
17 31001098 1 RACCORD FLEXIBLE SUR ENROULEUR



11

 

Default accessories
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2013.04.23
2017.07.05



12

Default accessories
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2013.04.23
2017.07.05

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
106404529 1 RACCORD GARDENA MALE 3/4"

1 106403122 1 PISTOLET ERGO 2000 STANDARD [1]
2 101405770 1 FLEXIBLE HP 10M DN8 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE [2]
2 301002275 1 FLEXIBLE HP 10M DN6 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE [2]
3 106402282 1 LANCE FLEXOPOWER PLUS COURBEE L96 [3]
3 106403011 1 LANCE TORNADO PLUS COURBEE L100 [4]
4 101119736 1 BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0350
4 101119737 1 BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0370
4 101119738 1 BUSE TORNADO PLUS 0400
4 101119741 1 BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0500
5 106403175 1 KIT ENROULEUR POUR FLEXIBLE HP POSEIDON

Part Notes:
[1] - ERGO 2000 Spray handle
[2] - HOSES Overview
[3] - FLEXOPOWER PLUS lance
[4] - TORNADO PLUS lance



13

 

Recommended spare parts
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2013.04.23
2015.12.09



14

Recommended spare parts
POSEIDON 3-37 PE PLUS

2013.04.23
2015.12.09

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
A 31000576 1 KIT CLAPETS 6 PCS
A 31000586 1 KIT PISTONS TETES CERAMIQUES 3 PCS [1]
A 31000587 1 KIT JOINTS HUILE 3 PCS [2]
A 31000588 1 KIT JOINTS D'EAU 3 PCS
A 31000589 1 KIT DE JOINTS TORIQUES [2]
A 31000742 1 COURROIE 3VX 33-1/2 INCH
A 31000782 1 SURPREUSSEUR THERMIQUE 1/4 INCH
A 31000807 1 VANNE BY-PASS 4500 PSI W/EZ
B 31000784 1 RACCORD DETERGENT 3 TO 5 GMP
C 31000656 1 TETE DE CYLINDRE [2]
C 31000774 1 ROUE COMPLETE 11 POUCES

Part Notes:
[1] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE PERIOD
[2] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE



© 2018 - Nilfisk A/5


